CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

FUNDRAISING GIFT RANGE CHART

GIFT NO. OF NO. OF CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT GIFTS PROSPECTS TOTAL PERCENTAGE
850,000.00 1 5 850,000.00 850,000.00 24%
500,000.00 1 5 500,000.00 1,350,000.00 39%
250,000.00 2 10 500,000.00 1,850,000.00 53%
150,000.00 2 10 300,000.00 2,150,000.00 62%
100,000.00 3 15 300,000.00 2,450,000.00 70%

75,000.00 4 20 300,000.00 2,750,000.00 79%
50,000.00 4 20 200,000.00 2,950,000.00 84%
25,000.00 6 30 150,000.00 3,100,000.00 89%
10,000.00 10 25 100,000.00 3,200,000.00 92%
5,000.00 25 50 125,000.00 3,325,000.00 95%
2,500.00 50 100 125,000.00 3,450,000.00 99%
1,000.00 50 100 50,000.00 3,500,000.00 100%




